

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.804 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	02-03-2026	<u>KM, J</u> Heard the submissions of the learned counsel for the petitioner and the respondents. Post on 16-03-2026 under the same caption. By the next date of hearing, the learned Government Pleader for Revenue shall place before the Court the original record relating to the documents/material papers annexed to the counter affidavit of the respondent No.4. KM, J MSI	