

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.804 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	16.03.2026	<p><u>KM,J</u></p> <p><u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u></p> <p>The leave application is ordered.</p> <p><u>W.P.No.804 of 2022</u></p> <p>Post on 30.03.2026.</p> <p>By the next date of hearing, the 2nd respondent is directed to place before the Court the notification issued under Section 4(1) of the Land Acquisition Act, 1894, published in the Vizianagaram District Gazette dated 13.05.1994, pertaining to the acquisition subject lands of the petitioner.</p> <p>Registry is directed to communicate the order to the 2nd respondent.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">KM, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">BSK</p>	